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YM kansallinen
lauantai 11. kesäkuuta 2022 - 13.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDERSSON Hans YM FIN 9 10.1.1959
2 AROLA Otso OMS FIN 13 13.5.2006
3 BARET Quentin HFM FIN 24 24.2.1992
4 HAARALA Ville YM FIN 14 3.2.1987
5 HEISKARI Ilmari OMS FIN 2 12.1.2001
6 HEISKARI Mika OMS FIN 6 3.4.1966
7 JUNTTILA Oskari OMS FIN 12 19.2.2004
8 KAIKKONEN Antti YM FIN 11 29.3.1992
9 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 21 13.9.1964
10 KIISKI Miikka YM FIN 16 12.4.1965
11 KOLOSOV Aleksandr OMS FIN 27 24.3.1986
12 PALOLA Matteus HFM FIN 99999 14.9.1985
13 SAARINEN Martti HFM FIN 20 31.5.1973
14 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 1 14.6.1981
15 WAHTERA Tuukka YM FIN 3 20.11.1989
16 WILHELMSSON Samu EM FIN 18 2.2.1994



3 poules
2 poules of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 1
2 HEISKARI Ilmari OMS FIN 2
3 WAHTERA Tuukka YM FIN 3
4 HEISKARI Mika OMS FIN 6
5 ANDERSSON Hans YM FIN 9
6 KAIKKONEN Antti YM FIN 11
7 JUNTTILA Oskari OMS FIN 12
8 AROLA Otso OMS FIN 13
9 HAARALA Ville YM FIN 14
10 KIISKI Miikka YM FIN 16
11 WILHELMSSON Samu EM FIN 18
12 SAARINEN Martti HFM FIN 20
13 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 21
14 BARET Quentin HFM FIN 24
15 KOLOSOV Aleksandr OMS FIN 27
16 PALOLA Matteus HFM FIN 99999
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Referee(s):

KURKI-SUONIO Suvi (FIN)

JUNTTILA Oskari OMS / FIN

TOKOLA Teemu OMS / FIN

KAIKKONEN Antti YM / FIN

SAARINEN Martti HFM / FIN

WILHELMSSON Samu EM / FIN

KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF / FIN

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (SASÄ / FIN)

HEISKARI Ilmari OMS / FIN

AROLA Otso OMS / FIN

KIISKI Miikka YM / FIN

ANDERSSON Hans YM / FIN

BARET Quentin HFM / FIN

Referee(s):

LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (HFM / FIN)

HEISKARI Mika OMS / FIN

KOLOSOV Aleksandr OMS / FIN

WAHTERA Tuukka YM / FIN

HAARALA Ville YM / FIN

PALOLA Matteus HFM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 HEISKARI Ilmari OMS FIN 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
3 HAARALA Ville YM FIN 4 1,00 20 10 +10 Advanced
4 KAIKKONEN Antti YM FIN 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
5 HEISKARI Mika OMS FIN 3 0,75 19 14 +5 Advanced
6 BARET Quentin HFM FIN 3 0,75 16 16 0 Advanced
7T ANDERSSON Hans YM FIN 2 0,50 16 12 +4 Advanced
7T WAHTERA Tuukka YM FIN 2 0,50 16 12 +4 Advanced
9 SAARINEN Martti HFM FIN 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
10 JUNTTILA Oskari OMS FIN 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
11 KIISKI Miikka YM FIN 1 0,25 12 15 -3 Advanced
12 KOLOSOV Aleksandr OMS FIN 1 0,25 11 17 -6 Advanced
13 WILHELMSSON Samu EM FIN 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
14 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced
15 PALOLA Matteus HFM FIN 0 0,00 7 20 -13 Advanced
16 AROLA Otso OMS FIN 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HEISKARI Ilmari OMS FIN 12.1.2001
2 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 14.6.1981
3T BARET Quentin HFM FIN 24.2.1992
3T HEISKARI Mika OMS FIN 3.4.1966
5 HAARALA Ville YM FIN 3.2.1987
6 KAIKKONEN Antti YM FIN 29.3.1992
7T ANDERSSON Hans YM FIN 10.1.1959
7T WAHTERA Tuukka YM FIN 20.11.1989
9 SAARINEN Martti HFM FIN 31.5.1973
10 JUNTTILA Oskari OMS FIN 19.2.2004
11 KIISKI Miikka YM FIN 12.4.1965
12 KOLOSOV Aleksandr OMS FIN 24.3.1986
13 WILHELMSSON Samu EM FIN 2.2.1994
14 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 13.9.1964
15 PALOLA Matteus HFM FIN 14.9.1985
16 AROLA Otso OMS FIN 13.5.2006
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KURKI-SUONIO Suvi FIN 33889065 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
LINDROOS Hilding Gustav FIN Ref: 1
SCHMIDT Leonie GER 60296108 Ref: 3 Ref: 2


